
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Questions Deadline: Thursday, October 16, 2025, by 5pm 
 

PROJECT: ES 2023-19 WILSHIRE TRAILS SANITARY SEWER IMPROVEMENTS 
 
TIME:  9:30 A.M.                              BASIS OF AWARD:  BASE BID PLUS ADD ALTS 1-3 
DATE:    OCTOBER 7, 2025                       PRE-QUALIFICATIONS: A OR D 
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Jenna Richardson City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 jennarichardson@cityoftulsa.org 
Serigo Valles City of Tulsa 918-596-9583  svalles@cityoftulsa.org  
Andrew Liechti City of Tulsa 918-596-9585 aliechti@cityoftulsa.org  
Aaron Hale Engineered by Design 405-234-0980 ahale@engineeredbydesign.pro  
Danielle Pierce Crossland Heavy  918-438-2800 dpierce@heavycontractors.com  
Jason Shrum Shrum Excavating  918-695-2940 shrumexcavation1@gmail.com  
Larry Haney T-G Excavating 918-266-4736 Larry@tgexc.com  
Sherry Jacobs  Grade Line  918-402-5001 bids@gradeline.net  
Taylor Davis  Triangle Construction 918-933-4151 triangleconstutility@gmail.com  
Teresa Darger  Timber Wolf Excavating  918-691-9799 teresa@twolfx.com 
Rodney Madden  McGuire Brothers  918-224-2764 rmadden@mccguirebrothers.com  
Landi Blosser Triangle Construction 918-933-4151 triangleconstutility@gmail.com  
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